K10000010213

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
<i>(</i> -1.2	2.233,			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



300388881913

06/13/32--01007--014 **25.00

WLLAHASSEEL FLORIOA

PH 6: 21

AUG 3 0 2022

S. PRATHER

COVER LETTER

TO:

то:	Registration of	on Section of Corporations				
SURJE		E 15TH AVENUE LLC				
SUBJECT: (Name of Limited Liability Company)						
The en	closed Artic	les of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitt	ed for filing.			
Please	return all co	rrespondence concerning this matter to t	he following:			
	М	organ W. Streetman				
	_	(Nam	e of Person)			
	Streetman Law					
	(Firm/Company)					
	505 E. Jackson St., Ste. 305					
	(Address)					
	Tampa, FL 33602					
		(City/Stat	e and Zip Code)			
For fur	ther informa	tion concerning this matter, please call:				
Morgan W. Streetman		V. Streetman	813 227-8689 at ()			
		(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclose	d is a check f	or the following amount:				
į	■ \$25.00 Fili	ng Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Division P.O. Box	tion Section of Corporations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810			

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is					
	909 E 15TH AVENUE LLC					
2.	The Articles of Organization	n were filed on 01/28/20	and assigned			
	document number L100000	10213				
3.	(effective Note: If the date inserted in t	red effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.				
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes. (that resulted in the lim copy 605.0707 on back	ited liability company's dissolution pursuar cover letter).	nt to section		
	The consent of all the members	5				
	The consent of all the members The consent of all the members					
5.	If there are no members, entactivities and affairs:	er the name and addres	s of the person appointed to wind up the co	mpany's		
		505 East Jackson Street, Suite 305				
		Tampa, Florida 33602				
6. ab	Signature of an authorized pove to wind up the company	person or if there are no	members, the signature of the person appoint	 inted and liste		
	MM)		Affordable Home Rentals LLC, MGRM	באין דן		
	Signature		Printed Name	ξ. _Έ		

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: 909 E 15TH AVENUE LLC	
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L10000010213	
Date of dissolution was: 06/03/2022	
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:	
Claimant's name and the name(s) of any authorized agent or decision-maker for claimant;	
Claimant's current address and the address of claimant's legal counsel;	
The asserted legal basis for the claim and any documentation on which the claim is based;	
The total amount claimant is asserting, with a line-item breakdown of all claimed damages, etc.;	
The date on which claimant asserts its claim against the company arose and the factual circumstance	es thereof.
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporcion C/o Affordable Home Rentals, LLC 505 E. Jackson St., Ste. 305-153 Tampa, Florida 33602	2022 JUN 13 PM 6: Z1
A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceedical claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.	ng to enforce the
Morgan W. Streetman, authorized agent of the company Printed Name of the Person Filing Significant Significant Streetman, authorized agent of the Person Filing	n Filing
Printed Name of the Person Filing Signature of the Person	n Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00